

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate

www.vevor.com/support

Generator Extension Cord USER MANUAL

MODEL:RV650P-H/RV650R-HL

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.



GENERATOR EXTENSION CORD

MODEL:RV650P-H/RV650R-HL



(The picture is for reference only, please refer to the actual object)

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are any technology or software updates on our product.



Warning-To reduce the risk of injury, user must read instructions manual carefully.

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Model	RV650P-H/RV650R-HL			
Plug Type	NEMA 6-50P	NEMA 6-50P	NEMA 6-50P	NEMA 6-50P
Receptacle Type	NEMA 6-50R	NEMA 6-50R	NEMA 6-50R	NEMA 6-50R
Cable Type	STW 8AWG/3C	STW 8AWG/3C	STW 6AWG/3C	STW 6AWG/3C
Cable Length	50FT	25FT	25FT	50FT
Current (Max)	30A	30A	50A	50A
Voltage	AC250V	AC250V	AC250V	AC250V
Watts (Max)	7500W	7500W	12500W	12500W

METHOD OF APPLICATION

★ Picture is for reference only, please refer to the actual.

1. Grasp the handle and insert the plug of the extension cord into the power interface. Note that the power interface type is NEMA 6-50R, and connect the other end to the load power cord plug which type NEMA 6-50P is. When using the extension cord, the socket indicator light will light up



2. Warning: Please refer to the warning label on the cable for detailed usage requirements



Tips: The above method is for reference only, specifically, please refer to the actual use scenario.

ACCESSORIES LIST

(1). PVC cable ties*1 (2). Bag *1 (3). User Manual *1

Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place,
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

VEVOR®
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate www.vevor.com/support



Technique Certificat d'assistance et de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

Rallonge de générateur MANUEL D'UTILISATION

MODÈLE : RV650P-H/RV650R-HL

Nous continuons à nous engager à vous fournir des outils à des prix compétitifs. « Économisez la moitié », « Moitié prix » ou toute autre expression similaire utilisée par nous uniquement représente une estimation des économies dont vous pourriez bénéficier en achetant certains outils avec nous par rapport aux grandes marques et ne signifie pas nécessairement couverture toutes les catégories d'outils que nous proposons. Nous vous rappelons de bien vouloir vérifier soigneusement lorsque vous passez une commande chez nous si vous êtes réellement Économie Moitié par rapport aux plus grandes marques.

MODÈLE : RV650P-H/RV650R-HL



(L'image est à titre de référence uniquement, veuillez vous référer à l'objet réel)

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are any technology or software updates on our product.



Avertissement - Pour réduire le risque de blessure, l'utilisateur doit lire attentivement le manuel d'instructions.

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Modèle	RV650P-H/RV650R-HL			
Type de prise	NEMA 6-50P	NEMA 6-50P	NEMA 6-50P	NEMA 6-50P
Type de réceptacle	NEMA 6-50R	NEMA 6-50R	NEMA 6-50R	NEMA 6-50R
Type de câble	Câble de raccordement STW 8AWG/3C	Câble de raccordement STW 8AWG/3C	Câble de raccordement STW 6AWG/3C	Câble de raccordement STW 6AWG/3C
Longueur du câble	50 pieds	25 pieds	25 pieds	50 pieds
Courant (Max)	3 0A	3 0A	50A	50A
Tension	CA 250 V	CA 250 V	CA 250 V	CA 250 V
Puissance (Max)	7500 W	7500 W	12500W	12500W

METHOD OF APPLICATION

★ L' image est à titre de référence uniquement, veuillez vous référer à la réalité.

3. Saisissez la poignée et insérez la fiche de la rallonge dans l'interface d'alimentation. Notez que le type d'interface d'alimentation est NEMA 6-50R ,
et connectez l'autre extrémité à la fiche du cordon d'alimentation de charge

de type NEMA 6-50P. Lorsque vous utilisez la rallonge, le voyant lumineux de la prise s'allume



4. Avertissement : Veuillez vous référer à l'étiquette d'avertissement sur le câble pour connaître les exigences d'utilisation détaillées



Conseils : la méthode ci-dessus est fournie à titre indicatif uniquement. Veuillez vous référer spécifiquement au scénario d'utilisation réel.

ACCESSORIES LIST

(1) . Colliers de serrage en PVC *1 (2) . Sac *1 (3) . Manuel d'utilisation
*1

Importé aux États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technique Certificat d'assistance et de garantie électronique

www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technisch Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat

www.vevor.com/support

Generator-Verlängerungskabel BENUTZERHANDBUCH

MODELL: RV650P-H/RV650R-HL

Wir sind weiterhin bestrebt, Ihnen Werkzeuge zu wettbewerbsfähigen Preisen anzubieten.

"Sparen Sie die Hälfte", "Halber Preis" oder andere ähnliche Ausdrücke, die wir nur verwenden

stellt eine Schätzung der Einsparungen dar, die Sie durch den Kauf bestimmter Werkzeuge erzielen können

mit uns im Vergleich zu den großen Top-Marken und bedeutet nicht unbedingt, Abdeckung alle von uns angebotenen Werkzeugkategorien. Wir möchten Sie bitten, zu überprüfen sorgfältig

wenn Sie bei uns eine Bestellung aufgeben, wenn Sie tatsächlich Speichern Hälfte im Vergleich mit den Top-Großmarken.

MODELL: RV650P-H/RV650R-HL



(Das Bild dient nur als Referenz, bitte beziehen Sie sich auf das tatsächliche Objekt)

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are any technology or software updates on our product.



Warnung: Um das Verletzungsrisiko zu verringern, muss der Benutzer die Bedienungsanleitung sorgfältig lesen.

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Modell	RV650P-H/RV650R-HL			
Steckertyp	NEMA 6-50P	NEMA 6-50P	NEMA 6-50P	NEMA 6-50P
Buchsentyp	NEMA 6-50R	NEMA 6-50R	NEMA 6-50R	NEMA 6-50R
Kabeltyp	STW 8AWG/3C	STW 8AWG/3C	STW 6AWG/3C	STW 6AWG/3C
Kabellänge	50 Fuß	25 Fuß	25 Fuß	50 Fuß
Strom (Max)	3 0A	3 0A	50A	50A
Stromspannung	Wechselstrom 250 V	Wechselstrom 250 V	Wechselstrom 250 V	Wechselstrom 250 V
Watt (Max.)	7500 W	7500 W	12500 W	12500 W

METHOD OF APPLICATION

★ Das Bild dient nur als Referenz. Bitte beachten Sie das tatsächliche Bild.

5. Fassen Sie den Griff und stecken Sie den Stecker des Verlängerungskabels in die Stromschnittstelle. Beachten Sie, dass der Stromschnittstellentyp NEMA 6-50R ist .
und verbinden Sie das andere Ende mit dem Stecker des Laststromkabels vom Typ NEMA 6-50P. Bei Verwendung des Verlängerungskabels leuchtet die Kontrollleuchte der Steckdose auf



6. Achtung : Detaillierte Hinweise zur Verwendung finden Sie auf dem Warnschild am Kabel.



Tipps: Die obige Methode dient nur als Referenz. Bitte beachten Sie insbesondere das tatsächliche Anwendungsszenario.

ACCESSORIES LIST

(1) . PVC-Kabelbinder *1 (2) . Tasche *1 (3) . Benutzerhandbuch *1

Importiert in die USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technisch Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat www.vevor.com/support



Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica

www.vevor.com/support

Cavo di prolunga del generatore MANUALE D'USO

MODELLO: RV650P-H/RV650R-HL

Continuiamo a impegnarci per fornirvi strumenti a prezzi competitivi.

"Risparmia la metà", "Metà prezzo" o altre espressioni simili utilizzate solo da noi rappresenta una stima dei risparmi che potresti ottenere acquistando determinati strumenti con noi rispetto ai grandi marchi top e non significa necessariamente copertina tutte le categorie di strumenti da noi offerti. Ti ricordiamo cortesemente di verificare accuratamente

quando effettui un ordine con noi se sei effettivamente Risparmio
Metà rispetto ai marchi più importanti.

MODELLO: RV650P-H/RV650R-HL



(L'immagine è solo di riferimento, fare riferimento all'oggetto reale)

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are any technology or software updates on our product.



Attenzione: per ridurre il rischio di lesioni, l'utente deve leggere attentamente il manuale di istruzioni.

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Modello	Modello RV650P-H/RV650R-HL			
Tipo di spina	NEMA 6-50P	NEMA 6-50P	NEMA 6-50P	NEMA 6-50P
Tipo di presa	NEMA 6-50R	NEMA 6-50R	NEMA 6-50R	NEMA 6-50R
Tipo di cavo	Cavo di collegamento 8AWG/3C	Cavo di collegamento 8AWG/3C	Cavo di collegamento 6AWG/3C	Cavo di collegamento 6AWG/3C
Lunghezza del cavo	50 PIEDI	25 PIEDI	25 PIEDI	50 PIEDI
Corrente (massima)	3 0A	3 0A	50A	50A
Voltaggio	AC250V	AC250V	AC250V	AC250V
Watt (massimo)	7500 Watt	7500 Watt	12500W	12500W

METHOD OF APPLICATION

★ L'immagine è solo a scopo illustrativo, fare riferimento alla realtà.

7. Afferrare la maniglia e inserire la spina della prolunga nell'interfaccia di alimentazione. Notare che il tipo di interfaccia di alimentazione è NEMA 6-50R ,

e collegare l'altra estremità alla spina del cavo di alimentazione del carico, che è di tipo NEMA 6-50P. Quando si utilizza la prolunga, la spia della

presa si accenderà



8. Attenzione : fare riferimento all'etichetta di avvertenza sul cavo per i requisiti di utilizzo dettagliati



Suggerimenti: il metodo sopra descritto è solo a scopo di riferimento; fare riferimento in particolare allo scenario di utilizzo effettivo.

ACCESSORIES LIST

(1) . Fascette in PVC *1 (2) . Borsa *1 (3) . Manuale d'uso *1

Importato negli USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

VEVOR®
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support



Técnico Certificado de soporte y garantía electrónica
www.vevor.com/support

Cable de extensión del generador MANUAL DEL USUARIO

MODELO: RV650P-H/RV650R-HL

Seguimos comprometidos a brindarle herramientas a precios competitivos.
"Ahorra la mitad", "mitad de precio" o cualquier otra expresión similar utilizada únicamente por nosotros

Representa una estimación de los ahorros que podría obtener al comprar ciertas herramientas.

con nosotros en comparación con las principales marcas líderes y no significa necesariamente cubrir

Todas las categorías de herramientas que ofrecemos. Le recordamos que debe verificar con cuidado

Cuando realiza un pedido con nosotros, si realmente está Ahorro Medio en comparación con las principales marcas líderes.



GENERATOR EXTENSION CORD

MODELO: RV650P-H/RV650R-HL



(La imagen es solo de referencia, consulte el objeto real)

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are any technology or software updates on our product.



Advertencia: Para reducir el riesgo de lesiones, el usuario debe leer atentamente el manual de instrucciones.

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Modelo	RV650P-H/RV650R-HL			
Tipo de enchufe	NEMA 6-50P	NEMA 6-50P	NEMA 6-50P	NEMA 6-50P
Tipo de receptáculo	NEMA 6-50R	NEMA 6-50R	NEMA 6-50R	NEMA 6-50R
Tipo de cable	Cable de acero de 8 AWG/3C	Cable de acero de 8 AWG/3C	Cable de acero inoxidable 6 AWG/3C	Cable de acero inoxidable 6 AWG/3C
Longitud del cable	50 pies	25 pies	25 pies	50 pies
Corriente (máx.)	3 0A	3 0A	50A	50A
Voltaje	CA 250 V	CA 250 V	CA 250 V	CA 250 V
Vatios (máx.)	7500 W	7500 W	12500W	12500W

METHOD OF APPLICATION

★ La imagen es solo de referencia, consulte la real.

9. Sujete el mango e inserte el enchufe del cable de extensión en la interfaz de alimentación. Tenga en cuenta que el tipo de interfaz de alimentación es NEMA 6-50R .

y conecte el otro extremo al enchufe del cable de alimentación de carga,

que es del tipo NEMA 6-50P. Al utilizar el cable de extensión, se encenderá la luz indicadora del enchufe.



10.Advertencia : consulte la etiqueta de advertencia en el cable para conocer los requisitos de uso detallados.



Consejos: El método anterior es solo de referencia, específicamente, consulte el escenario de uso real.

ACCESSORIES LIST

(1) . Bridas de PVC *1 (2) . Bolsa *1 (3) . Manual de usuario *1

Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Técnico Soporte y certificado de garantía electrónica

www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Techniczny Wsparcie i certyfikat e-gwarancji

www.vevor.com/support

Przewód przedłużający generatora INSTRUKCJA OBSŁUGI

MODELE: RV650P-H/RV650R-HL

Nadal staramy się oferować Państwu narzędzia w konkurencyjnych cenach. „Oszczędź połowę”, „Połowa ceny” lub jakiegokolwiek inne podobne wyrażenia używane wyłącznie przez nas przedstawia szacunkowe oszczędności, jakie możesz uzyskać kupując określone narzędzia z nami w porównaniu do głównych, najlepszych marek i niekoniecznie oznacza to okładka wszystkie kategorie narzędzi oferowanych przez nas. Przypominamy o sprawdzeniu ostrożnie gdy składasz u nas zamówienie, jeśli faktycznie Oszczędność Połowa w porównaniu z wiodącymi markami.

MODELE: RV650P-H/RV650R-HL



(Zdjęcie ma charakter poglądowy, proszę odnosić się do rzeczywistego obiektu)

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are any technology or software updates on our product.



Ostrzeżenie: Aby zminimalizować ryzyko obrażeń, użytkownik powinien uważnie przeczytać instrukcję obsługi.

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Model	RV650P-H/RV650R-HL			
Typ wtyczki	NEMA 6-50P	NEMA 6-50P	NEMA 6-50P	NEMA 6-50P
Typ gniazda	NEMA 6-50R	NEMA 6-50R	NEMA 6-50R	NEMA 6-50R
Typ kabla	STW 8AWG/3C	STW 8AWG/3C	STW 6AWG/3C	STW 6AWG/3C
Długość kabla	50 stóp	25 stóp	25 stóp	50 stóp
Prąd (maks.)	3 0A	3 0A	50A	50A
Woltaż	prąd zmienny 250 V	prąd zmienny 250 V	prąd zmienny 250 V	prąd zmienny 250 V
Waty (maks.)	7500 W	7500 W	12500 W	12500 W

METHOD OF APPLICATION

★ Zdjęcie ma charakter poglądowy, proszę odnieść się do stanu faktycznego.

11. Chwyć uchwyt i włóż wtyczkę przedłużacza do interfejsu zasilania. Należy pamiętać, że typ interfejsu zasilania to NEMA 6-50R , i podłącz drugi koniec do wtyczki przewodu zasilającego, która jest typu NEMA 6-50P. Podczas korzystania z przedłużacza zaświeci się kontrolka gniazda



12.Ostrzeżenie : Szczegółowe wymagania dotyczące użytkowania znajdują się na etykiecie ostrzegawczej umieszczonej na kablu.



Wskazówki: Powyższa metoda ma charakter wyłącznie poglądowy, należy odnieść się do rzeczywistego scenariusza użycia.

ACCESSORIES LIST

(1) . Opaski zaciskowe PVC *1 (2) . Torba *1 (3) . Instrukcja obsługi *1

Importowane do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

VEVOR®
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Techniczny Wsparcie i certyfikat gwarancji elektronicznej
www.vevor.com/support



Technisch Ondersteuning en E-garantiecertificaat
www.vevor.com/support

Verlengsnoer voor generator GEBRUIKERSHANDLEIDING

MODEL: RV650P-H/RV650R-HL

Wij streven er voortdurend naar om u gereedschappen tegen concurrerende prijzen te leveren.

"Bespaar de helft", "halve prijs" of andere soortgelijke uitdrukkingen die alleen door ons worden gebruikt

geeft een schatting van de besparingen die u kunt behalen door bepaalde gereedschappen te kopen

bij ons vergeleken met de grote topmerken en betekent niet per se dat omslag alle categorieën van tools die wij aanbieden. U wordt vriendelijk verzocht om te verifiëren voorzichtig

wanneer u een bestelling bij ons plaatst, als u daadwerkelijk Besparing Half in vergelijking met de grote topmerken.

VEVOR®
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

**GENERATOR
EXTENSION CORD**

MODEL: RV650P-H/RV650R-HL



(De afbeelding is alleen ter referentie, kijk naar het daadwerkelijke object)

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are any technology or software updates on our product.



Waarschuwing: om het risico op letsel te verkleinen, moet de gebruiker de gebruiksaanwijzing zorgvuldig lezen.

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Model	RV650P-H/RV650R-HL			
Stekkertype	NEMA 6-50P	NEMA 6-50P	NEMA 6-50P	NEMA 6-50P
Type stopcontact	NEMA 6-50R	NEMA 6-50R	NEMA 6-50R	NEMA 6-50R
Kabeltype	STW 8AWG/3C	STW 8AWG/3C	STW 6AWG/3C	STW 6AWG/3C
Kabellengte	50FT	25FT	25FT	50FT
Stroom (Max)	30A	30A	50A	50A
Spanning	AC250V	AC250V	AC250V	AC250V
Watt (Max)	7500 Watt	7500 Watt	12500W	12500W

METHOD OF APPLICATION

★ De foto is alleen ter referentie, bekijk de werkelijke afbeelding.

13. Pak de hendel vast en steek de stekker van het verlengsnoer in de power interface. Let op dat het type power interface NEMA 6-50R is , en sluit het andere uiteinde aan op de stekker van het laadsnoer van het type NEMA 6-50P. Bij gebruik van het verlengsnoer gaat het stopcontactindicatielampje branden



14. Waarschuwing : Raadpleeg het waarschuwingslabel op de kabel voor gedetailleerde gebruiksvereisten.



Tips: De bovenstaande methode is alleen ter referentie, raadpleeg specifiek het daadwerkelijke gebruiksscenario.

ACCESSORIES LIST

(1) . PVC kabelbinders *1 (2) . Tas *1 (3) . Gebruiksaanwijzing *1

Geïmporteerd naar de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technisch Ondersteuning en E-garantiecertificaat www.vevor.com/support



Teknisk Support och e-garanticertifikat

www.vevor.com/support

Generatorförlängningssladd ANVÄNDARMANUAL

MODELL: RV650P-H/RV650R-HL

Vi fortsätter att vara engagerade i att ge dig verktyg till konkurrenskraftiga priser. "Spara hälften", "Halva priset" eller andra liknande uttryck som endast används av oss representerar en uppskattning av besparingar du kan dra nytta av att köpa vissa verktyg med oss jämfört med de stora toppmärkena och betyder inte nödvändigtvis att täcka alla kategorier av verktyg som erbjuds av oss. Du påminns vänligen om att verifiera försiktigt

när du gör en beställning hos oss om du faktiskt gör det Sparande
Halv i jämförelse med de främsta varumärkena.

MODELL: RV650P-H/RV650R-HL



(Bilden är endast för referens, se det faktiska objektet)

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are any technology or software updates on our product.



Varning - För att minska risken för skada måste användaren läsa instruktionerna noggrant.

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Modell	RV650P-H/RV650R-HL			
Pluggtyp	NEMA 6-50P	NEMA 6-50P	NEMA 6-50P	NEMA 6-50P
Typ av kärl	NEMA 6-50R	NEMA 6-50R	NEMA 6-50R	NEMA 6-50R
Kabeltyp	STW 8AWG/3C	STW 8AWG/3C	STW 6AWG/3C	STW 6AWG/3C
Kabellängd	50FT	25FT	25FT	50FT
Aktuell (max)	30A	30A	50A	50A
Spänning	AC250V	AC250V	AC250V	AC250V
Watt (max)	7500 W	7500 W	12500W	12500W

METHOD OF APPLICATION

★ **Bilden är endast för referens, se den faktiska.**

15. Ta tag i handtaget och sätt i kontakten på förlängningssladden i strömuttaget. Observera att strömgränssnittstypen är NEMA 6-50R , och anslut den andra änden till nätsladdens kontakt av typen NEMA 6-50P. När du använder förlängningssladden kommer uttagets indikatorlampa att tändas



16.Varning : Se varningsetiketten på kabeln för detaljerade användningskrav



Tips: Metoden ovan är endast avsedd för referens, specifikt, vänligen hänvisa till det faktiska användningsscenariot.

ACCESSORIES LIST

(1) . PVC buntband *1 (2) . Väska *1 (3) . Användarmanual *1

Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Teknisk Support och e-garanticertifikat www.vevor.com/support